SELECTED FINANCIAL INFORMATION- CALIFORNIA OFFICES OF FOREIGN BANKS

as of June 30, 2009

(Amounts rounded to nearest thousand $)

Name of Foreign Bank Type

Banco Agricola Comercial de El Salvador
Bank of Guam

Bank of India

Bank of Nova Scotia (The)

Bank of Taiwan

Bank of Tokyo-Mitsubishi UFJ, Ltd. (The)
Bank SinoPac Company Limited

BNP Paribas

Cathay United Bank, Ltd.

Chang Hwa Commercial Bank, Ltd.
Chong Hing Bank Limited
Commerzbank Aktiengesellschaft

DBS Bank Ltd

E. Sun Commercial Bank, Limited

First Commercial Bank Los Angeles Branch
Hua Nan Commercial Bank, Ltd.
KASIKORNBANK PCL

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
Land Bank of Taiwan

Nondepositary
Retail
Depositary
Depositary
Wholesale
Wholesale
Wholesale
Wholesale
Depositary
Limited
Wholesale
Limited
Depositary
Wholesale
Wholesale
Wholesale
Nondepositary
Depositary
Wholesale

Mega International Commercial Bank Co., Ltd. Wholesale

Mizrahi Tefahot Bank Ltd.
Mizuho Corporate Bank, Ltd.

Retall
Nondepositary

Oversea-Chinese Banking Corporation, Limited Depositary

Philippine National Bank

Shanghai Commercial Bank, Limited
Shizuoka Bank, Ltd. (The)

Standard Chartered Bank

State Bank of India

Sumitomo Mitsui Banking Corporation
Taipei Fubon Commercial Bank Co., Ltd.
Taiwan Business Bank

Taiwan Cooperative Bank

United Overseas Bank Limited

Woori Bank

Wholesale
Wholesale
Wholesale
Wholesale
Depositary
Wholesale
Wholesale
Wholesale
Limited

Depositary
Wholesale

City
Los Angeles

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

San Francisco

Los Angeles
Los Angeles

San Francisco

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

San Francisco

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Loans
0
44,881
196,400
1,769,308
300,101
3,222,659
295,042
992,316
406,846
294,217
47,279
0
706,332
331,566
641,940
342,536
0
20,184
580,400
816,651
197,272
1,925,920
136,779
5,876
626,762
0
0
567,898
0
696,459
334,322
224,798
754,264
335,009

Net due
from related
institutions

5,030,81

1,08

[eNeoNeoNeoNoNeoNolcNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNolNoNoNolNoNoNoNoNcNoNoNoNolNoNelNoe)

Total Assets Total Deposits

12,664
50,529
199,330
1,780,290
549,883
3,272,206
337,310
6,219,422
411,841
448,219
94,485
2,536
761,700
355,491
717,641
495,404
15,239
25,084
643,242
902,918
748,173
1,934,513
138,675
25,187
658,387
6,000
3,584
589,198
2,000
790,028
377,911
254,420
761,399
397,401

0

8,144
4,205
31
298,438
2,001,362
165,422
5,106,643
3,329
198,922
21,236
0
467,546
5,521
583,279
71,898
0

91
466,598
753,225
296,024
1,230

8
12,175
359,536
0

2,441
25,322
0

4,212
225,356
116,000
26,362
170,074

Net due to
related
institutions
12,360
42,358
102,151
1,764,600
69,952
1,258,240
116,499
0
73,538
163,527
72,937
2,536
195,415
124,223
58,595
418,713
15,013
17,793
28,382
79,250
403,316
1,931,301
137,318
12,823
293,766
6,000
0
142,247
2,000
139,844
46,953
78,216
729,958
1,443
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